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(best of 3 legs)
Jonah Blythman*

2024/2025 DIVISION 3 SINGLES KNOCKOUT RESULTS
Round 1 (32 players)

Round 2 (16 players)
Quarter-finals

Semi-finals
Final

Ed King

(best of 3 legs)
(best of 3 legs)

(best of 3 legs)
(best of 3 legs)

bye
Jonah Blythman*
Ed King

Ed King
bye

WINNER

Louis Wladon
Dave Lane

Joe Delaney

bye
Dave Lane

Ian Lander

Louis Wladon
Louis Wladon
bye

Louis Wladon
Alan Pollard

Ian Lander

Tony Hodge

bye
Ian Lander
Danny Irelan-Hill

Danny Irelan-Hill
bye

Alan Pollard
Alan Pollard
bye

Alan Pollard
Tony Hodge

bye
Alan Pollard
Joe Delaney

Vikki Mackay
bye

Hayleigh Armstrong

Vikki Mackay
George Sampson

George Sampson
bye

George Sampson
Samuel Clay

Samuel Clay
bye

Samuel Clay

Jack Congdon

Catherine Caparo
Hayleigh Armstrong

George Sampson
Joe Delaney

Kelvin Maddox
Dan Bailey

Dan Bailey
Jack Congdon

Charlie Holden

Emma Hackett
Joe Delaney

Dan Bailey
Joe Delaney

Bradley Young
Keegan Hodge

Bradley Young
Joe Delaney


